Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Num
1008

1038

1048

1016

1024

1036

1039

1007

1003

1025

1037

1050

1047

1055

1011

1001

1022

1029

1042

1009

1017

1040

Atleta
ANTONINA SANTOS

REGIANE

TAMIRES

CRIS

FATIMA CELINO

NATALIA BATAGLIN

RENATA FERNANDES

ANGELA LEDES

ALINE GALLES

GEOVANI

PATRICIA

THAUANA HASS

TALITA (HYAN)

YANA

CAIQUE MORAES

ALEX LESSA

ESTEFANY CRISTINA

JULIANA SILVA

SARA

BEL

EDSON

RENATO BATISTA

30/04/2023 - 14:35:09

CORRIDA DO AUTISMO MONTE MOR

SX.

PCD

Idd.

33

45

56

46

31

41

44

25

31

36

36

48

36

44

33

37

42

38

38

41

62

51

Faixa
F3039

FA049

F5059

F4049

F3039

F4049

FA049

F0029

F3039

M3039

F3039

F4049

F3039

FA049

M3039

M3039

F4049

F3039

F3039

F4049

M6099

M5059

F.E

C.

Equipe
PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

Tempo
00:40:15

00:40:22

00:40:25

00:40:27

00:40:29

00:40:36

00:40:36

00:40:37

00:40:37

00:40:38

00:40:40

00:40:44

00:40:46

00:40:47

00:40:49

00:40:53

00:40:55

00:42:10

00:42:10

00:42:26

00:42:31

00:42:32



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

1054

1021

1035

1015

1032

1020

1010

1002

1012

1005

1013

1018

1031

1034

WANESSA

ENZO GABRIEL

MICHELE (YANA)

CIBELE

MARIA

EMILY

BRUNA

ALEX MARCONDES

CAMILA PRADO

ANDRE NOBRE

CARLA PARAIZO

EDSON SOUZA

LEANDRO LAMEU

MICHELE

30/04/2023 - 14:35:09

CORRIDA DO AUTISMO MONTE MOR

PCD
F 46
M 47
F 44
F 36
F 49
F 50
F 46
M 42
F 45
M 42
F 62
M 48
M 34
F 56

F4049

M4049

FA049

F3039

F4049

F5059

F4049

M4049

F4049

M4049

F6099

M4049

M3039

F5059

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

PERNAS
VOLUNTARIAS

00:42:32

00:42:32

00:42:32

00:42:36

00:42:36

00:42:36

00:42:38

00:42:43

00:42:53

00:42:53

00:42:54

00:42:57

00:43:02

01:18:56



