

CORRIDA DO AUTISMO MONTE MOR

PCD

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	1008	ANTONINA SANTOS	F	33	F3039	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:40:15
2	1038	REGIANE	F	45	F4049	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:40:22
3	1048	TAMIRES	F	56	F5059	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:40:25
4	1016	CRIS	F	46	F4049	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:40:27
5	1024	FATIMA CELINO	F	31	F3039	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:40:29
6	1036	NATALIA BATAGLIN	F	41	F4049	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:40:36
7	1039	RENATA FERNANDES	F	44	F4049	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:40:36
8	1007	ANGELA LEDES	F	25	F0029	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:40:37
9	1003	ALINE GALLES	F	31	F3039	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:40:37
10	1025	GEOVANI	M	36	M3039	-		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:40:38
11	1037	PATRICIA	F	36	F3039	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:40:40
12	1050	THAUANA HASS	F	48	F4049	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:40:44
13	1047	TALITA (HYAN)	F	36	F3039	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:40:46
14	1055	YANA	F	44	F4049	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:40:47
15	1011	CAIQUE MORAES	M	33	M3039	-		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:40:49
16	1001	ALEX LESSA	M	37	M3039	-		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:40:53
17	1022	ESTEFANY CRISTINA	F	42	F4049	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:40:55
18	1029	JULIANA SILVA	F	38	F3039	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:42:10
19	1042	SARA	F	38	F3039	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:42:10
20	1009	BEL	F	41	F4049	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:42:26
21	1017	EDSON	M	62	M6099	-		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:42:31
22	1040	RENATO BATISTA	M	51	M5059	-		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:42:32

CORRIDA DO AUTISMO MONTE MOR

PCD

23	1054	WANESSA	F	46	F4049	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:42:32
24	1021	ENZO GABRIEL	M	47	M4049	1		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:42:32
25	1035	MICHELE (YANA)	F	44	F4049	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:42:32
26	1015	CIBELE	F	36	F3039	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:42:36
27	1032	MARIA	F	49	F4049	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:42:36
28	1020	EMILY	F	50	F5059	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:42:36
29	1010	BRUNA	F	46	F4049	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:42:38
30	1002	ALEX MARCONDES	M	42	M4049	2		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:42:43
31	1012	CAMILA PRADO	F	45	F4049	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:42:53
32	1005	ANDRE NOBRE	M	42	M4049	3		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:42:53
33	1013	CARLA PARAIZO	F	62	F6099	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:42:54
34	1018	EDSON SOUZA	M	48	M4049	4		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:42:57
35	1031	LEANDRO LAMEU	M	34	M3039	1		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	00:43:02
36	1034	MICHELE	F	56	F5059	S		PERNAS VOLUNTARIAS	01:18:56